Texas Crop Acreage and Production by County
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81

Cofips
209

County
Hays

Commodity

Corn For Grain

Oats

Sorghum For Grain

Wheat All

Practice

Total For Crop

Total For Crop

Non Irrigated Total
Total For Crop

Non Irrigated Total
Total For Crop

Year

2003

2003

2003
2003

2003
2003

Planted

3,700

3,000

2,600
2,600

4,200
4,200

Acreage
Harvested

2,300

200

2,400
2,400

1,400
1,400

Yield

30.9

25.0

33.3
33.3

26.4
26.4

BU

BU

BU
BU

BU
BU

Production

71,000 BU

5,000 BU

80,000 BU
80,000 BU

37,000 BU
37,000 BU





